CHIEFS

No Name

1 Worthy, Xavier
2 Williams, Joshua
4 Rice, Rashee
5 Brown, Marquise
6 Cook, Bryan
7 Butker, Harrison
8 Fulton, Kristian

9 Smith-Schuster, JuJu
10 Pacheco, Isiah

11 Royals, Jalen
12 Wiley, Jared
14 Araiza, Matt
15 Mahomes, Patrick
17 Minshew, Gardner
20 Williams, Nohl
21 Hicks, Jaden
22 McDuffie, Trent
23 Tranquill, Drue
24 Smith, Brashard
25 Mitchell, Elijah
27 Conner, Chamarri
29 Hunt, Kareem
30 Roland-Wallace,
31 Bassa, Jeffrey
32 Bolton, Nick
35 Watson, Jaylen
38 Knowles, Kevin
41 Winchester, James
43 Cochrane, Jack
51 Danna, Michael
52 Humphrey, Creed
54 Chenal, Leo
56 Karlaftis, George
59 McDonald, Cooper
60 Nourzad, Hunter
61 Hanson, C.J.
64 Morris, Wanya
65 Smith, Trey
66 Caliendo, Mike
71 Simmons, Josh
74 Taylor, Jawaan
76 Suamataia, Kingsley
77 Moore, Jaylon
80 Thornton, Tyquan
81 Remigio, Nikko
83 Gray, Noah
85 Tonyan, Robert
87 Kelce, Travis
90 Omenihu, Charles
92 Nnadi, Derrick
94 Herring, Malik
95 Jones, Chris
96 Tuipulotu, Marlon
97 Gillotte, Ashton
99 Tillery, Jerry

WR
WR
LT
LG

RG
RT
TE

QB
RB

WR

DE
DT
DT
DE
OLB
LB
LB
CB
CB
CB
SS
FS

T

LS
PR
KR

TODAY'S OFFICIALS: Referee-Allen, Brad (122); Umpire-Woods, Marcus (71); Down Judge-Thomas, Sarah (53); Line Judge-Flowers, Walter

71
76
52
65
74
87

15
10

52
94
99
55
24
54

23

39
20

14
14
41
81
81

Washington Commanders vs Kansas City Chiefs
Monday, October 27, 2025 at GEHA Field at Arrowhead Stadium

CHIEFS OFFENSE

R.Rice
X.Worthy
J.Simmons
K.Suamataia
C.Humphrey
T.Smith
J.Taylor
T.Kelce

P.Mahomes
|.Pacheco

M.Brown

9

81
64
66
60
77
77
83

17
29

80

J.Smith-Schuster11
N.Remigio
W.Morris 77
M.Caliendo 60
H.Nourzad 66
J.Moore 64
J.Moore 64
N.Gray 85
12
G.Minshew
K.Hunt 25
24
T.Thornton

COMMANDERS DEFENSE

P.Smith 96 J.Holmes

D.Payne 97 E.Goldman 98

J.Kinlaw 95 J.Newton

J.Martin 96 J.Holmes

V.Miller

B.Wagner 58 J.Magee 56

F.Luvu 57 N.Bellore

M.Lattimore 34 A.Hamilton

T.Amos 31 J.Jones

M.Sainristil

J.Reaves 35 P.Butler 18

Q.Martin 25 D.Savage
CHIEFS SPECIALISTS

H.Butker

M.Araiza

M.Araiza

J.Winchester

N.Remigio 24 B.Smith 11

N.Remigio 24 B.Smith 11

J.Royals

J.Moore
H.Nourzad
M.Caliendo
W.Morris
W.Morris
R.Tonyan
J.Wiley

E.Mitchell
B.Smith

S.Day

K.Medrano

T.Owens

J.Royals
J.Royals

DE
DT
DT
DE
LB
LB
LB
CB
CB
S

S

WR
LT
LG

RG
RT
TE
WR
WR
QB
RB

~

LS
KR
PR

51
92
95
56
23
32
54
22
35
6

27

17
78
75
63
76
72
86
1

22

10
41
10
69

83

CHIEFS DEFENSE

M.Danna 97 A.Gillotte
D.Nnadi
C.Jones 99 J.Tillery
G.Karlaftis 90 C.Omenihu 94 M.Herring
D.Tranquill 31 J.Bassa
N.Bolton 43 J.Cochrane
L.Chenal 59 C.McDonald
T.McDuffie 20 N.Williams 38 K.Knowles
J.Watson 8 K.Fulton 2  J.Williams
B.Cook 21 J.Hicks
C.Conner 30 C.Roland-
Wallace
COMMANDERS OFFENSE
T.McLaurin 19 C.Moore
L.Tunsil
C.Paul 74 B.Coleman
T.Biadasz 67 N.Allegretti
S.Cosmi 71 AWylie
J.Conerly
Z.Ertz 87 J.Bates 82 B.Sinnott
L.McCaffrey
D.Samuel 83 J.Lane
M.Mariota 14 J.Johnson

J.Croskey-Merritt 26

J.McNichols

36 C.Rodriguez

COMMANDERS SPECIALISTS

T.Way
M.Wright
T.Way
T.Oft
D.Samuel
J.Lane

1
1

L.McCaffrey
L.McCaffrey

(32); Field Judge-Patterson, Rick (15); Side Judge-Hill, Chad (125); Back Judge-Walton, Tyree (2); Replay Assistant-Brown, Kevin (0)

COMMANDERS
No Name Pos

0 Sainristil, Mike CB

1 Samuel, Deebo WR

2 Lattimore, Marshon CB

4 Luvu, Frankie LB

5 Daniels, Jayden QB

6 Igbinoghene, Noah CB

8 Mariota, Marcus QB
10 Way, Tress P
11 McCaffrey, Luke WR
14 Johnson, Josh QB
16 Gay, Matt K
17 McLaurin, Terry WR
18 Owens, Tyler S
19 Moore, Chris WR
20 Martin, Quan S
22 Croskey-Merritt, Jacory RB
23 Amos, Trey CB
24 Miller, Von LB
25 Savage, Darnell S
26 McNichols, Jeremy RB
31 Jones, Jonathan CB
34 Hamilton, Antonio CB
35 Butler, Percy S
36 Rodriguez, Chris RB
39 Reaves, Jeremy S
41 Wright, Matthew K
51 Kaho, Ale LB
52 Smith, Preston DE
54 Wagner, Bobby LB
55 Martin, Jake DE
56 Medrano, Kain LB
57 Bellore, Nick LB
58 Magee, Jordan LB
63 Biadasz, Tyler (e}
67 Allegretti, Nick G
69 Ott, Tyler LS
71 Wylie, Andrew GIT
72 Conerly, Josh T
73 Scott, Trenton T
74 Coleman, Brandon T
75 Paul, Chris G
76 Cosmi, Samuel T/G
77 Fant, George T
78 Tunsil, Laremy T
80 Yankoff, Colson TE
82 Sinnott, Ben TE
83 Lane, Jaylin WR
86 Ertz, Zach TE
87 Bates, John TE
94 Payne, Daron DT
95 Newton, Jer'Zhan DT
96 Holmes, Jalyn DE
97 Goldman, Eddie DT
98 Day, Sheldon DT
99 Kinlaw, Javon DT



Washington Commanders vs Kansas City Chiefs
Monday, October 27, 2025 at GEHA Field at Arrowhead Stadium

Kansas City Chiefs Washington Commanders
No Name Pos No Name Pos Ht Wt Age Ex School No Name Pos Ht WtAge Ex School No Name Pos

14 Araiza, Matt P 1 Xavier Worthy WR 6'01 172 22 2 Texas 0 Mike Sainristil CB 510 182 25 2 Michigan 67 Allegretti, Nick G
31 Bassa, Jeffrey LB 2 Joshua Williams CB 6'03 197 26 4 Fayetteville State 1 Deebo Samuel WR 511" 214 29 7 South Carolina 23 Amos, Trey CB
32 Bolton, Nick LB 4 Rashee Rice WR 6'02 203 25 3 Southern Methodist 2 Marshon Lattimore CB 6'00 192 29 9 Ohio State 87 Bates, John TE

5 Brown, Marquise WR 5 Marquise Brown WR 5'09 170 28 7 Oklahoma 4 Frankie Luvu LB 6'03 235 29 8 Washington State 57 Bellore, Nick LB

7 Butker, Harrison K 6 Bryan Cook S 6'01 210 26 4 Cincinnati 5 Jayden Daniels QB 6'04 210 25 2 Louisiana State 63 Biadasz, Tyler C
66 Caliendo, Mike oL 7 Harrison Butker K 6'04 205 30 9 Georgia Tech 6 Noah Igbinoghene CB 511" 196 26 6 Auburn 35 Butler, Percy S
54 Chenal, Leo LB 8 Kristian Fulton CB 6'00 200 27 6 Louisiana State 8 Marcus Mariota QB 6'04 222 32 11 Oregon 74 Coleman, Brandon T
43 Cochrane, Jack LB 9 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR 6'01 215 29 9 Southern California 10 Tress Way P 6'01 220 35 12 Oklahoma 72 Conerly, Josh T
27 Conner, Chamarri DB 10 Isiah Pacheco RB 511" 215 26 4 Rutgers 11 Luke McCaffrey WR 6'02 195 24 2 Rice 76 Cosmi, Samuel T/IG
6 Cook, Bryan S 11 Jalen Royals WR 6'00 205 22 R Utah State 14 Josh Johnson QB 6'03 219 39 12 San Diego 22 Croskey-Merritt, Jacory RB
51 Danna, Michael DE 12 Jared Wiley TE 6'07 260 25 2 Texas Christian 16 Matt Gay K 6'00 232 31 7 Utah 5 Daniels, Jayden QB
8 Fulton, Kristian CB 14 Matt Araiza P 6'02 200 25 2 San Diego State 17 Terry McLaurin WR 6'00 210 30 7 Ohio State 98 Day, Sheldon DT
97 Gillotte, Ashton DE 15 Patrick Mahomes QB 6'03 230 30 9 Texas Tech 18 Tyler Owens S 6'02 200 24 2 Texas Tech 86 Ertz, Zach TE
83 Gray, Noah TE 17 Gardner Minshew QB 6'01 225 29 7 Washington State 19 Chris Moore WR 6'01 200 32 10 Cincinnati 77 Fant, George T
61 Hanson, C.J. oL 20 Nohl Williams DB 6'00 199 23 R California 20 Quan Martin S 6'00 195 25 3 lllinois 16 Gay, Matt K
94 Herring, Malik DE 21 Jaden Hicks DB 6'03 212 23 2 Washington State 22 Jacory Croskey-Merritt  RB 511" 208 24 R Arizona 97 Goldman, Eddie DT
21 Hicks, Jaden DB 22 Trent McDuffie CB 511" 195 25 4 Washington 23 Trey Amos CB 6'00 197 23 R Mississippi 34 Hamilton, Antonio CB
52 Humphrey, Creed C 23 Drue Tranquill LB 6'02 234 30 6 Notre Dame 24 Von Miller LB 6'03 250 36 14 Texas A&M 96 Holmes, Jalyn DE
29 Hunt, Kareem RB 24 Brashard Smith RB 510 196 22 R Southern Methodist 25 Darnell Savage S 511" 200 28 7 Maryland 6 Igbinoghene, Noah CB
95 Jones, Chris DT 25 Elijah Mitchell RB 511" 221 27 4 Louisiana-Lafayette 26 Jeremy McNichols RB 5'09 205 30 5 Boise State 14 Johnson, Josh QB
56 Karlaftis, George DE 27 Chamarri Conner DB 6'00 206 25 3 Virginia Tech 31 Jonathan Jones CB 510 190 32 10 Auburn 31 Jones, Jonathan CB
87 Kelce, Travis TE 29 Kareem Hunt RB 511" 216 30 9 Toledo 34 Antonio Hamilton CcB 6'00 190 32 10 South Carolina State 51 Kaho, Ale LB
38 Knowles, Kevin DB 30 Christian Roland- CB 6'00 200 24 2 Southern California 35 Percy Butler S 6'00 191 25 4 Louisiana-Lafayette 99 Kinlaw, Javon DT
15 Mahomes, Patrick QB 31 Jeffrey Bassa LB 6'02 230 23 R Oregon 36 Chris Rodriguez RB 511" 224 25 3 Kentucky 83 Lane, Jaylin WR
59 McDonald, Cooper LB 32 Nick Bolton LB 6'00 232 25 5 Missouri 39 Jeremy Reaves S 511" 205 29 7 South Alabama 2 Lattimore, Marshon CB
22 McDuffie, Trent CB 35 Jaylen Watson CB 6'03 204 27 4 Washington State 41 Matthew Wright K 6'00 179 29 5 Central Florida 4 Luvu, Frankie LB
17 Minshew, Gardner QB 38 Kevin Knowles DB 511" 190 22 R Florida State 51 Ale Kaho LB 6'02 230 25 R UCLA 58 Magee, Jordan LB
25 Mitchell, Elijah RB 41 James Winchester LS 6'03 240 36 11 Oklahoma 52 Preston Smith DE 6'05 265 33 11 Mississippi State 8 Mariota, Marcus QB
77 Moore, Jaylon oL 43 Jack Cochrane LB 6'02 225 26 4 South Dakota 54 Bobby Wagner LB 6'00 242 35 14 Utah State 55 Martin, Jake DE
64 Morris, Wanya oL 51 Michael Danna DE 6'02 255 28 6 Michigan 55 Jake Martin DE 6'02 242 30 8 Temple 20 Martin, Quan S
92 Nnadi, Derrick DT 52 Creed Humphrey (¢} 6'05 316 27 5 Oklahoma 56 Kain Medrano LB 6'03 230 24 R UCLA 11 McCaffrey, Luke WR
60 Nourzad, Hunter oL 54 Leo Chenal LB 6'02 261 25 4 Wisconsin 57 Nick Bellore LB 6'01 250 36 15 Central Michigan 17 McLaurin, Terry WR
90 Omenihu, Charles DE 56 George Karlaftis DE 6'04 275 24 4 Purdue 58 Jordan Magee LB 6'03 225 24 2 Temple 26 McNichols, Jeremy RB
10 Pacheco, Isiah RB 59 Cooper McDonald LB 6'03 240 24 R Texas Christian 63 Tyler Biadasz C 6'03 320 28 6 Wisconsin 56 Medrano, Kain LB
81 Remigio, Nikko WR 60 Hunter Nourzad oL 6'03 320 26 2 Penn State 67 Nick Allegretti G 6'04 320 29 7 lllinois 24 Miller, Von LB
4 Rice, Rashee WR 61 C.J. Hanson oL 6'06 305 24 1 Holy Cross 69 Tyler Ott LS 6'03 253 33 9 Harvard 19 Moore, Chris WR
30 Roland-Wallace, CB 64 Wanya Morris oL 6'06 310 25 3 Oklahoma 71 Andrew Wylie GIT 6'06 309 31 8 Eastern Michigan 95 Newton, Jer'Zhan DT
11 Royals, Jalen WR 65 Trey Smith G 6'06 325 26 5 Tennessee 72 Josh Conerly T 6'04 315 22 R Oregon 69 Ott, Tyler LS
71 Simmons, Josh T 66 Mike Caliendo oL 6'04 300 28 3 Western Michigan 73 Trenton Scott T 6'05 320 31 8 Grambling 18 Owens, Tyler S
24 Smith, Brashard RB 71 Josh Simmons T 6'05 310 23 R Ohio State 74 Brandon Coleman T 6'06 325 25 2 Texas Christian 75 Paul, Chris G
65 Smith, Trey G 74 Jawaan Taylor T 6'05 312 28 7 Florida 75 Chris Paul G 6'04 324 27 4 Tulsa 94 Payne, Daron DT
9 Smith-Schuster, JuJu WR 76 Kingsley Suamataia T 6'06 325 22 2 Brigham Young 76 Samuel Cosmi TIG 6'05 295 26 5 Texas 39 Reaves, Jeremy S
76 Suamataia, Kingsley T 77 Jaylon Moore oL 6'05 315 27 5 Western Michigan 77 George Fant T 6'05 322 33 8 Western Kentucky 36 Rodriguez, Chris RB
74 Taylor, Jawaan T 80 Tyquan Thornton WR 6'03 180 25 4 Baylor 78 Laremy Tunsil T 6'05 313 31 10 Mississippi 0 Sainristil, Mike CB
80 Thornton, Tyquan WR 81 Nikko Remigio WR 511" 185 26 2 Fresno State 80 Colson Yankoff TE 6'04 225 25 2 UCLA 1 Samuel, Deebo WR
99 Tillery, Jerry DL 83 Noah Gray TE 6'04 240 26 5 Duke 82 Ben Sinnott TE 6'04 245 23 2 Kansas State 25 Savage, Darnell S
85 Tonyan, Robert TE 85 Robert Tonyan TE 6'05 237 31 8 Indiana State 83 Jaylin Lane WR 510 192 23 R Virginia Tech 73 Scott, Trenton T
23 Tranquill, Drue LB 87 Travis Kelce TE 6'05 260 36 12 Cincinnati 86 Zach Ertz TE 6'05 250 35 13 Stanford 82 Sinnott, Ben TE
96 Tuipulotu, Marlon DT 90 Charles Omenihu DE 6'05 280 28 7 Texas 87 John Bates TE 6'06 256 28 5 Boise State 52 Smith, Preston DE
35 Watson, Jaylen CB 92 Derrick Nnadi DT 6'01 310 29 8 Florida State 94 Daron Payne DT 6'03 320 28 8 Alabama 78 Tunsil, Laremy T
12 Wiley, Jared TE 94 Malik Herring DE 6'03 277 28 4 Georgia 95 Jer'Zhan Newton DT 6'02 295 23 2 lllinois 54 Wagner, Bobby LB
2 Williams, Joshua CB 95 Chris Jones DT 6'06 308 31 10 Mississippi State 96 Jalyn Holmes DE 6'05 283 29 7 Ohio State 10 Way, Tress P
20 Williams, Nohl DB 96 Marlon Tuipulotu DT 6'03 305 26 4 Southern California 97 Eddie Goldman DT 6'03 320 31 8 Florida State 41 Wright, Matthew K
41 Winchester, James LS 97 Ashton Gillotte DE 6'03 270 23 R Louisville 98 Sheldon Day DT 6'01 294 31 9 Notre Dame 71 Wylie, Andrew GIT

1 Worthy, Xavier WR 99 Jerry Tillery DL 6'06 295 29 7 Notre Dame 99 Javon Kinlaw DT 6'06 310 28 6 South Carolina 80 Yankoff, Colson TE

Head Coach: Andy Reid
Assistant Coaches: Louie Addazio (Defensive Assistant), Joe Bleymaier (Pass Game
Coordinator), Rick Burkholder (Head Athletic Trainer), Greg Carbin (Asst Strength and
Conditioning Coach), Nick Cassetta (Assistant Strength and Conditioning), Joe Cullen
(Defensive Line), Brendan Daly (Run Game Coordinator), Mark DeLeone (Assistant
Running Backs), Porter Ellett (Assistant Running Backs), Connor Embree (Wide
Receivers), Mike Frazier (Statistical Analysis Coordinator), David Girardi (Quarterbacks),
Andy Heck (Offensive Line), Matt House (Senior Defensive Assistant), Corey Matthaei
(Assistant Offensive Line), Tom Melvin (Tight Ends), David Merritt (Defensive Backs),
Matt Nagy (Offensive Coordinator), Chris Orr (Defensive Quality Control), Todd Pinkston
(Running Backs), Spencer Reid (Assistant Strength and Conditioning Coach), Ryan
Reynolds (Head Strength and Conditioning Coach/Director Sports Science), Marc
Richards (Football Research Analyst), Kevin Saxton (Offensive Assistant), Steve
Spaanuolo (Defensive Coordinator). Dave Toub (Special Teams Coordinator). Alex

Head Coach: Dan Quinn

Assistant Coaches: George Banko (Defensive Quality Control), David Blough (Assistant

Quarterbacks), Andre Coleman (Offensive Assistant), Thomas Donatell (Defensive
Backs), Bobby Engram (Wide Receivers), Sharrif Floyd (Assistant Defensive Line),

David Gardi (SVP, Football Initiatives), William Gay (Assistant Defensive Backs), Sarah

Hogan (Coaching Chief of Staff), Larry I1zzo (Special Teams Coordinator), Bobby

Johnson (Offensive Line), Brian Johnson (Assistant Head Coach/Offensive Passing
Game Coordinator), Alex Karamihas (Operations Assistant), Ryan Kerrigan (Assistant
Linebackers/Pass Rush Specialist), Kliff Kingsbury (Offensive Coordinator), Anthony

Lynn (Run Game Coordinator/Running Backs), Jesse Madden (Offensive Quality
Control), Ken Norton Jr. (Linebackers), Pete Ohnegian (Player Development), John

Pagano (Senior Defensive Assistant), Tavita Pritchard (Quarterbacks), David Raih (Tight

Ends), Brian Schneider (Assistant Special Teams Coordinator), Jason Simmons

(Defensive Passina Game Coordinator). Darnell Stapleton (Assistant Offensive Line).




Kansas City Chiefs Washington Commanders

Whittingham (Defensive Quality Control), Daniel Williams (Offensive Quality Control), Darryl Tapp (Defensive Line), Shane Toub (Of‘fensivé Quality Control), Joe Whitt Jr.
Rod Wilson (Linebackers) (Defensive Coordinator)



